

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO REENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2345

In lieu of the amendments printed on page 1595 of the House Journal, Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 2345 is amended as follows:

Page 1, line 3, remove "; and to provide an appropriation"

Page 1, line 11, after "program" insert ", the vulnerable adult protective services program,"

Page 1, line 17, replace "the" with "a"

Page 2, line 4, after "Procedures" insert "to be followed by an investigator"

Page 2, line 5, remove "managed by a guardianship investigator"

Page 2, line 9, after "court" insert "and other appropriate agencies"

Page 2, remove lines 11 through 16

Re-number accordingly